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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
Year to Date Event High Point Report Exceptions as of 02/11/25



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

174
106
102
109
107
105
110
157
101
108
104
218

89
87
85
83
98
95
165
86
225
99
88
92
177
93
91

169
120
125
140
130
136
121
228
119
226
113

Jackpot

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

Contact:
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Barrels as of 02/11/25

Everly Stroupe/
Hayes Cecil/
Madalyn Cantey/
Natalie Beall/
Braelyn Royal/
Jack Harrison/Jr

Rodeo Software,

Version 8.1

1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

JR Division

Jenna Claire Harrison/

Remy Griffin/
Hadley Wells/

Cope Wetherington/
Trinity Holland/
Lane Rich/

Branley Whitehead/
Bentley Edwards/
Ginsie Dewitt/
Ellie Cantey/
Sophie Self/

Mamie Hayes/
Harper Brewer/
Brantley Edwards/
Gracie Hicks/

Ally Williams/
Carson Clemons/
Noah Holland/Senior
Parker Revell/
Kase Crosby/
Brooklynn Bachari/

Ella Smith/
Kimberlee Davis/HS
Kealee Sipes/
Daisy Self/

Geni Williams/
Delaney McRae/

LJ Nettles/
Kristen Anderson/
Eva Johnson/
Hanah Fulghum/
Kelsea Croft/

Sr Division

HS Division

Serena Johnson 2297401420

Ga., Quitman,

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

97.
76.
73.

71

71.
58.
55.
50.
20.
10.

7.
4.

84.

77

73.
64.
62.
54.
48.

44

41.
39.
26.
17.
12.

9.
5.

80.
78.
73.
62.
58.

41

34.
33.
32.
30.
21.

GA

000
000
000
.000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
.000
500
000
000
000
000
.000
000
000
000
500
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
.000
000
000
000
000
000

Page 1



12th
12th
14th
15th
15th
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
22nd

1st

1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th

111
114
141
117
123
115
112
139
128
134
172

176

142
145
168
143
155
167
144

153
149
152
164
148
223
224
161
144
146
147
151

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420

Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman,

YTD Event High Point Report for Barrels as of 02/11/25

Hayden Schiff/ Points
Lindsey Avent/ Points
Baylee Hudgins/ Points
Autumn Smith/ Points
Kali Wentzell/ Points
Savannah Cato/ Points
Whitley Williams/ Points
Harlee Self/ Points
Gracie Holland/ Points
Alyssa Fletcher/Permit Points
Angela Costanzo/ Points
Special Needs Division
Turner Jones/ Points
PeeWee Division
Charli Johnson/ Points
Logan Simmons/ Points
McKenley Hall/ Points
Hadley Wilson/ Points
Karsley Jo Layton/ Points
Denton Hall/ Points
Tate Cravey/ Points
PeeWee - Leadline Division
Kora Brown/ Points
Ashton Callahan/ Points
Tinsley Whitehead/ Points
Willow Brewer/ Points
Grayson Santiago/ Points
Raybun Smith/ Points
Preston Smith/ Points
Remington Johns/ Points
Tate Cravey/ Points
Henley Wells/ Points
Liza Jo Cecil/ Points

Harley Tanner/ Points

19.
19.
16.
14.

14

12.

8.
8.
4.
3.
1.

30

90.
73.
73.
55.
54.
17.

7.

115.000
79.
68.
62.
60.
60.
51.
50.
49.

21
6.
6.

GA

000
000
000
000
.000
000
000
000
000
000
000

.000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
.000
000

000
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
14th
15th
16th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
11th
12th

174
106
110
157
107
102
105
166
104
218

98
83
89
87
85
165
99
88
177
86
96
93
225
91
92
95

169
125
140
111
120
119
130
141
121
113
228
115

Jackpot

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

Contact:
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Poles as of 02/11/25

Everly Stroupe/
Hayes Cecil/

Rodeo Software,

Version 8.1

1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

JR Division

Jenna Claire Harrison/

Remy Griffin/
Braelyn Royal/
Madalyn Cantey/
Jack Harrison/Jr
Gentry Jones/
Trinity Holland/
Lane Rich/

Sophie Self/

Ellie Cantey/
Branley Whitehead/
Bentley Edwards/
Ginsie Dewitt/
Harper Brewer/
Ally Williams/
Carson Clemons/
Parker Revell/
Brantley Edwards/
Baylee Scharnow/
Kase Crosby/
Gracie Hicks/
Brooklynn Bachari/
Noah Holland/Senior
Mamie Hayes/

Ella Smith/
Kealee Sipes/
Daisy Self/
Hayden Schiff/
Kimberlee Davis/HS
Eva Johnson/

Geni Williams/
Baylee Hudgins/
LJ Nettles/
Kelsea Croft/
Kristen Anderson/
Savannah Cato/

Sr Division

HS Division

Serena Johnson 2297401420

Ga., Quitman,

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

87.
83.
75.
69.
65.
60.
38.
17.

6.
5.

95.
79.
79.

74

49.
46.
45.
37.
36.
26.
25.
18.
18.
14.
13.

2.

78.
65.
56.
53.
49.
48.

42

38.
38.
35.
30.
29.

GA

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
.000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
.000
000
000
000
000
000
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13th
1l4th
15th
leth
17th
18th
18th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

117
172
123
139
114
226
136

145
142
143

153
152
149
161
164
146

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420

Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman,

YTD Event High Point Report for Poles as of 02/11/25

Autumn Smith/ Points
Angela Costanzo/ Points
Kali Wentzell/ Points
Harlee Self/ Points
Lindsey Avent/ Points
Hanah Fulghum/ Points
Delaney McRae/ Points

PeeWee Division

Logan Simmons/ Points
Charli Johnson/ Points
Hadley Wilson/ Points
PeeWee - Leadline Division
Kora Brown/ Points
Tinsley Whitehead/ Points
Ashton Callahan/ Points
Remington Johns/ Points
Willow Brewer/ Points

Henley Wells/ Points

22.
20.
19.
13.

11
7.
7.

75
70
36

117.500
94.
85.
74.
67.
26.

GA

000
000
000
000
.000
000

000

.000
.000
.000

000
000
000
000
500

Page 1



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

105
163
174
175
100

95
87
67
98
86
85
89
96
165
84
91
93

169
132
119
125
111
120
140
117
139
123
228
128

Jackpot

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

Contact:
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Goat Tying as of 02/11/25

Jack Harrison/Jr
Grayson Young/
Everly Stroupe/
Nolen Brown/Junior
Hank Bailey/Junior

Mamie Hayes/
Bentley Edwards/
Finn Bailey/
Sophie Self/
Brantley Edwards/
Ginsie Dewitt/
Branley Whitehead/
Baylee Scharnow/
Harper Brewer/
Wyatt DeWitt/Senior
Brooklynn Bachari/
Kase Crosby/

Ella Smith/
Brooke Scharnow/
Eva Johnson/
Kealee Sipes/
Hayden Schiff/
Kimberlee Davis/HS
Daisy Self/
Autumn Smith/
Harlee Self/

Kali Wentzell/
Kristen Anderson/
Gracie Holland/

Rodeo Software,

Version 8.1

1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

JR Division

Sr Division

HS Division

Serena Johnson 2297401420

Ga., Quitman,

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

103.000

95
89
56
54

108.000
90.
89.
76.
62.
58.
53.
44 .
26.
23.
14.

7.

90.
81.
76.
69.
66.
63.

47

41.
40.

27

13.

3.

GA

.000
.000
.000
.000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
.000
000
000
.000
000
000
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th

108
110
106
102
100
109
157
101
175
104

142
143
145
155
167
168
144

152
149
223
161
224
164
154
144
147
150

Jackpot Rodeo Software,
2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

(C)
Producer:

Copyright

Contact:
J2 Arena - Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Goat Ribbon Pull as of 02/11/25

Location:

Version 8.1

1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

JR Division

Serena Johnson 2297401420
Quitman,

Ga.,

Cope Wetherington/ Points
Jenna Claire Harrison/ Points
Hayes Cecil/ Points
Madalyn Cantey/ Points
Hank Bailey/Junior Points
Natalie Beall/ Points
Remy Griffin/ Points
Hadley Wells/ Points
Nolen Brown/Junior Points
Trinity Holland/ Points
PeeWee Division
Charli Johnson/ Points
Hadley Wilson/ Points
Logan Simmons/ Points
Karsley Jo Layton/ Points
Denton Hall/ Points
McKenley Hall/ Points
Tate Cravey/ Points
PeeWee - Leadline Division
Tinsley Whitehead/ Points
Ashton Callahan/ Points
Raybun Smith/ Points
Remington Johns/ Points
Preston Smith/ Points
Willow Brewer/ Points
Gunner Beall/ Points
Tate Cravey/ Points
Liza Jo Cecil/ Points
Grayson Beall/ Points

103.000
89.
84.
78.
76.
73.
50.
15.
10.

8.

108.000
86.
74.
73.
51.
51.

4.

89.
81.
7.

74

67.
63.
48.
46.
20.
20.

GA

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
.000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Page 1



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

106
110
175
174
101
163
218

84

145
167
168

151
153

Jackpot Rodeo Software,

Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:
Contact:
Location:

1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Serena Johnson 2297401420

J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
YTD Event High Point Report for Dummy Roping as of 02/11/25

JR Division

Hayes Cecil/ Points
Jenna Claire Harrison/ Points
Nolen Brown/Junior Points
Everly Stroupe/ Points
Hadley Wells/ Points
Grayson Young/ Points
Lane Rich/ Points
Sr Division
Wyatt DeWitt/Senior Points
PeeWee Division
Logan Simmons/ Points
Denton Hall/ Points
McKenley Hall/ Points
PeeWee - Leadline Division
Harley Tanner/ Points
Kora Brown/ Points

101.500
75.500
66.500
47.000
33.000
14.000
8.500

70.000

70.000
17.500
8.500

20.000
10.000

Page 1



1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

YTD

106

98
86
96
165
93

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
Event High Point Report for Mounted Dummy Roping as of 02/11/25

JR Division

Hayes Cecil/ Points = 18.000
Sr Division

Sophie Self/ Points = 56.000

Brantley Edwards/ Points = 48.000

Baylee Scharnow/ Points = 20.000

Harper Brewer/ Points = 9.000

Kase Crosby/ Points = 8.000



Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
YTD Event High Point Report for Jr/Sr Heeling as of 02/11/25

JR Division

1st 105 Jack Harrison/Jr Points = 68.000
Sr Division

1st 87 Bentley Edwards/ Points = 28.000

2nd 177 Parker Revell/ Points = 20.000

Page 1



1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

67

120
126
159
127

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
YTD Event High Point Report for Tie Down Roping as of 02/11/25

Sr Division

Finn Bailey/ Points = 17.000
HS Division

Kimberlee Davis/HS Points = 80.000

Bronc McGhee/ Points = 60.000

Wyatt Santigo/HS Points = 57.000

David Morris/ Points = 19.000



1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th

105

67
87
95
92
177

132
125
120
119
117
169
126
139

Jackpot

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

Contact:
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Breakaway as of 02/11/25

Jack Harrison/Jr

Finn Bailey/
Bentley Edwards/
Mamie Hayes/

Noah Holland/Senior
Parker Revell/

Brooke Scharnow/
Kealee Sipes/
Kimberlee Davis/HS
Eva Johnson/
Autumn Smith/

Ella Smith/

Bronc McGhee/
Harlee Self/

Rodeo Software,

Version 8.1

1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

JR Division

Sr Division

HS Division

Serena Johnson 2297401420

Ga., Quitman,

Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

30.

68.

20

19.
10.

9.

57

45.
37.

28

10.
10.

10

10.

GA

000

000
.000
000
000
000

.000
000
000
.000
000
000
.000
000

Page 1



Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
YTD Event High Point Report for Team Roping - Header as of 02/11/25

HS Division

1st 126 Bronc McGhee/ Points = 69.000
2nd 159 Wyatt Santigo/HS Points = 30.000
3rd 119 Eva Johnson/ Points = 19.000



Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
YTD Event High Point Report for Team Roping - Heeler as of 02/11/25

HS Division

1st 127 David Morris/ Points = 59.000
2nd 120 Kimberlee Davis/HS Points 30.000



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

92
160
86

133
116
131
137

Jackpot Rodeo Software,

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

Contact:

Location: J2 Arena - Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Bulls as of 02/11/25

Noah Holland/Senior
Caleb Nix/Senior
Brantley Edwards/

Dylan Newcomb/
Hunter Simmons/
Sean Moser/
Clay Allen/

Version 8.1

Serena Johnson 2297401420
Ga., Quitman,

Sr Division

HS Division

Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points

30.
20.
10.

49.

30
10
9.

GA

000
000
000

000
.000
.000
000

Page 1



1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

105
175

160
92

159
138
120
137

Jackpot

Rodeo Software,

Version 8.1

Page

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

Producer:

Contact:
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman,

Jack Harrison/Jr
Nolen Brown/Junior

Caleb Nix/Senior
Noah Holland/Senior

Wyatt Santigo/HS
Jaxson Allen/HS
Kimberlee Davis/HS
Clay Allen/

JR Division

Sr Division

HS Division

Serena Johnson 2297401420

Ga., Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Broncs as of 02/11/25

Points
Points

Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points

65
15

9.
7.

68.
36.

10

10.

GA

.500
.000

000
500

000
000
.000
000



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

155
142
167
168

149
150
154
153
148

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420

Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman,

YTD Event High Point Report for Mutton Busting as of 02/11/25

PeeWee Division

Karsley Jo Layton/ Points
Charli Johnson/ Points
Denton Hall/ Points
McKenley Hall/ Points
PeeWee - Leadline Division
Ashton Callahan/ Points
Grayson Beall/ Points
Gunner Beall/ Points
Kora Brown/ Points

Grayson Santiago/ Points

86
27
10
9.

40.
39.
29.
18.
10.

GA

.000
.000
.000
000

000
000
000
000
000

Page 1



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

YTD

119
114
117
115
128

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo

Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420

Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
Event High Point Report for Chute Dogging - Girls as of 02/11/25

HS Division

Eva Johnson/ Points
Lindsey Avent/ Points
Autumn Smith/ Points
Savannah Cato/ Points

Gracie Holland/ Points

101.000
60.000
52.000
46.000
26.000



Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
YTD Event High Point Report for Chute Dogging Boys as of 02/11/25

HS Division
1st 126 Bronc McGhee/ Points = 119.000

2nd 159 Wyatt Santigo/HS Points 52.000
3rd 116 Hunter Simmons/ Points 44.000



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

105
163
108
175

87
92
67
160

Jackpot Rodeo Software,

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Version 8.1

Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Serena Johnson 2297401420
Ga., Quitman,

Contact:

Location: J2 Arena - Quitman,
YTD Event High Point Report for Chute Dogging as of 02/11/25

Jack Harrison/Jr
Grayson Young/
Cope Wetherington/
Nolen Brown/Junior

Bentley Edwards/
Noah Holland/Senior
Finn Bailey/

Caleb Nix/Senior

JR Division

Sr Division

Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points

54.
52.
45.
29.

86.
76.
18.
10.

GA

000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000

Page 1



Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1661 Georgia Florida Youth Rodeo
Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420
Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA
YTD Event High Point Report for Breakaway - HS Boys as of 02/11/25

HS Division
1st 126 Bronc McGhee/ Points = 87.000

2nd 159 Wyatt Santigo/HS Points 76.000
3rd 127 David Morris/ Points 9.000



